
APPLICAZIONI AUTO

MERCEDES-BENZ

MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLASSE C (W205)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLASSE C (W205) 2014-02-01 

- 2018-05-

01

2143 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.921

CLASSE C (W205) 2014-02-01 

- 2018-05-

01

2143 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.921

CLASSE C (W205) 2014-03-01 

- 2016-05-

01

2143 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.921

CLASSE C (W205) 2014-05-01 

- 2018-05-

01

2143 ccm 170 KW 231 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel/Elett

rico

OM 

651.921

CLASSE C (W205) 2014-05-01 

- 2018-05-

01

1598 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

626.951

CLASSE C (W205) 2014-05-01 

- 2018-05-

01

1598 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

626.951

CLASSE C (W205) 2015-04-01 

- 2018-05-

01

2143 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.921

CLASSE C (W205) 2015-10-01 

- 2018-05-

01

2143 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.921

MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLASSE C T-Model 

(S205)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLASSE C T-Model 

(S205)

2014-09-01 

- 2018-05-

01

2143 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.921

CLASSE C T-Model 

(S205)

2014-09-01 

- 2018-05-

01

1598 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

626.951

https://www.dipacommerce.com/nox039dlpn.html#auto-compatibili.tab


CLASSE C T-Model 

(S205)

2014-09-01 

- 2018-05-

01

2143 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.921

CLASSE C T-Model 

(S205)

2014-09-01 

- 2018-05-

01

1598 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

626.951

CLASSE C T-Model 

(S205)

2014-09-01 

- 2018-05-

01

2143 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.921

CLASSE C T-Model 

(S205)

2014-10-01 

- 2018-05-

01

2143 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel/Elett

rico

OM 

651.921

CLASSE C T-Model 

(S205)

2014-10-01 

- 2018-05-

01

2143 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.921

CLASSE C T-Model 

(S205)

2015-04-01 

- 2018-05-

01

2143 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.921

CLASSE C T-Model 

(S205)

2015-10-01 

- 2018-05-

01

2143 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.921

MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLASSE GL (X164)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLASSE GL (X164) 2006-09-01 

- 2009-05-

01

2987 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.940

CLASSE GL (X164) 2009-05-01 

- 2012-08-

01

2987 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.940

CLASSE GL (X164) 2009-12-01 

- 2012-08-

01

2987 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.820

CLASSE GL (X164) 2010-10-01 

- 2012-08-

01

2987 ccm 195 KW 265 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.822

MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLASSE GL (X166)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLASSE GL (X166) 2012-07-01 

- 2015-10-

01

2987 ccm 190 KW 258 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.826



MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLASSE M (W164)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLASSE M (W164) 2005-07-01 

- 2009-07-

01

2987 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.940

CLASSE M (W164) 2005-07-01 

- 2009-07-

01

2987 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.940

CLASSE M (W164) 2005-07-01 

- 2011-07-

01

2987 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.940

CLASSE M (W164) 2005-07-01 

- 2011-07-

01

2987 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.820

CLASSE M (W164) 2006-09-01 

- 2008-12-

01

2987 ccm 160 KW 218 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.940

CLASSE M (W164) 2009-07-01 

- 2011-12-

01

2987 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.940

CLASSE M (W164) 2009-07-01 

- 2011-12-

01

2987 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.940

CLASSE M (W164) 2009-09-01 

- 2011-12-

01

2987 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.820

CLASSE M (W164) 2010-02-01 

- 2011-12-

01

2987 ccm 170 KW 231 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.820

CLASSE M (W164) 2010-02-01 

- 2011-12-

01

2987 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.820

MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLASSE M (W166)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLASSE M (W166) 2011-06-01 

- 2015-02-

01

2987 ccm 190 KW 258 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.826

CLASSE M (W166) 2011-06-01 

- 2015-02-

01

2987 ccm 190 KW 258 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.864

CLASSE M (W166) 2011-06-01 

- 2015-12-

01

2143 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.960



MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLASSE S (W221)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLASSE S (W221) 2005-10-01 

- 2013-12-

01

2987 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.930

CLASSE S (W221) 2005-10-01 

- 2013-12-

01

2987 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.932

CLASSE S (W221) 2005-12-01 

- 2009-06-

01

2987 ccm 173 KW 235 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.930

CLASSE S (W221) 2006-10-01 

- 2013-12-

01

2987 ccm 173 KW 235 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.932

CLASSE S (W221) 2009-01-01 

- 2010-12-

01

2987 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.932

CLASSE S (W221) 2009-06-01 

- 2013-07-

01

2987 ccm 173 KW 235 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.932

CLASSE S (W221) 2009-06-01 

- 2013-12-

01

2987 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.930

MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLASSE S (W222, 

V222, X222)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLASSE S (W222, V222, 

X222)

2013-05-01 

- 2017-05-

01

2987 ccm 190 KW 258 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.861

CLASSE S (W222, V222, 

X222)

2014-02-01 

- 2017-05-

01

2987 ccm 185 KW 252 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.867

CLASSE S (W222, V222, 

X222)

2014-02-01 

- 2017-05-

01

2987 ccm 190 KW 258 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.867

CLASSE S (W222, V222, 

X222)

2014-02-01 

- 2017-05-

01

2987 ccm 190 KW 258 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.861



MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLS (C218)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLS (C218) 2011-04-01 

- 2017-12-

01

2143 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.924

CLS (C218) 2011-09-01 

- 2014-08-

01

2987 ccm 195 KW 265 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.854

CLS (C218) 2011-09-01 

- 2014-08-

01

2987 ccm 195 KW 265 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.858

CLS (C218) 2014-05-01 

- 2017-12-

01

2143 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.924

CLS (C218) 2014-05-01 

- 2017-12-

01

2143 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.924

CLS (C218) 2014-05-01 

- 2017-12-

01

2143 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.924

CLS (C218) 2014-06-01 

- 2017-12-

01

2987 ccm 190 KW 258 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.853

CLS (C218) 2014-06-01 

- 2017-12-

01

2987 ccm 190 KW 258 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.852

CLS (C218) 2015-04-01 

- 2017-12-

01

2987 ccm 190 KW 258 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.858

CLS (C218) 2015-04-01 

- 2017-12-

01

2987 ccm 190 KW 258 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.854

MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLS Shooting Brake 

(X218)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLS Shooting Brake 

(X218)

2012-10-01 

- 2014-08-

01

2987 ccm 195 KW 265 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.853

CLS Shooting Brake 

(X218)

2012-10-01 

- 2014-08-

01

2987 ccm 195 KW 265 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.854



CLS Shooting Brake 

(X218)

2012-10-01 

- 2017-12-

01

2143 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.924

CLS Shooting Brake 

(X218)

2014-05-01 

- 2017-12-

01

2143 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.924

CLS Shooting Brake 

(X218)

2014-05-01 

- 2017-12-

01

2987 ccm 190 KW 258 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.852

CLS Shooting Brake 

(X218)

2014-05-01 

- 2017-12-

01

2143 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.924

CLS Shooting Brake 

(X218)

2014-05-01 

- 2017-12-

01

2987 ccm 185 KW 252 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.854

CLS Shooting Brake 

(X218)

2014-05-01 

- 2017-12-

01

2143 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.924

CLS Shooting Brake 

(X218)

2014-05-01 

- 2017-12-

01

2987 ccm 185 KW 252 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.858

CLS Shooting Brake 

(X218)

2014-05-01 

- 2017-12-

01

2143 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.924

CLS Shooting Brake 

(X218)

2014-05-01 

- 2017-12-

01

2987 ccm 190 KW 258 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.853

CLS Shooting Brake 

(X218)

2015-04-01 

- 2017-12-

01

2987 ccm 190 KW 258 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.854

CLS Shooting Brake 

(X218)

2015-04-01 

- 2017-12-

01

2987 ccm 190 KW 258 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.858

MERCEDES-BENZ 

GLE (W166)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

GLE (W166) 2015-04-01 

- 2018-10-

01

2143 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.960

MERCEDES-BENZ 

GLS (X166)



Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

GLS (X166) 2015-11-01 

- 2019-04-

01

2987 ccm 190 KW 258 CV 6 Cilindri Diesel OM 

642.826


